

GROUP FINANCIAL HIGHLIGHTS

	2024	2023	2022	2021	2020
(\$'thousand)					
Revenue	70,159	71,916	69,686	62,327	60,508
Attributable (loss)/profit	(1,355)	(286)	371	(353)	50
Total assets	65,614	66,799	71,026	68,553	71,855
Shareholders' equity	53,467	55,418	58,185	59,615	60,846

